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PROGRAMME FOR AUTUMN 2019 
 

Study of the Parashah (the Torah Portion 
read in Synagogues on Shabbat) and the 

Scripture readings read in Catholic 
Churches on Sunday 

Every Friday (Commencing 27th September) 
11.00am – 12.30pm  

(Tea / Coffee from 10.30am) 

 

‘O Lord, Hear my Prayer’   
Psalms for the Jewish High Holy Days 

 and the Feast of Tabernacles 
Jonathan Gorsky 

Wednesday 25th September    
Psalms for Rosh Hashanah 

Thursday 3rd October   
Psalms for Yom Kippur 
Thursday 17th October    

Psalms for Sukkot 

 

The Joy of the Torah  
Jewish Approaches to the Study of the 

Bible and Rabbinic Tradition 
Jonathan Gorsky 

Wednesday 23rd October 

 

‘Prompted by God’s overflowing love…’ 
An exploration of Dei Verbum, the 
Church’s teaching on Revelation 

Professor Michael Barnes SJ 
Wednesday 30th October 

 

‘Let justice well up as waters, and 
righteousness as a mighty stream’ (Amos 
5:24): The life and times of Amos of Tekoa 

Rabbi Alexandra Wright 
Wednesday 6th November 

2.00pm – 4.00pm  
(Tea and coffee from 1.30pm) 

 

INTER FAITH WEEK 
Visionary Ladies: 

Women Prophets in the Bible 
Rabbi Rachel Montagu 

Wednesday 13th November 

 

’The assurance of things hoped for’  
(Heb. 11.1)  

An exploration of 
 the Letter to the Hebrews 
Revd Dr Anders Bergquist 

Thursday 21st November 

 

Literary Approaches to the Bible:  
An introduction to the work of  

Robert Alter 
Jonathan Gorsky 

Thursday 28th November 

 

Title to be confirmed 
Rabbi Sylvia Rothschild 

Tuesday 3rd December 

 

The Joys and Problems  
of Translating the Bible 

Dr Nicholas King SJ 
Tuesday 10th December 

 

‘Prepare a way for the Lord’   
A Day of Prayer for Advent 
Led by Fr Richard Nesbitt 

Saturday 14th December 
 

• Each day will be from 11.00am until 
3.15pm (tea/coffee from 10.30),  

      unless otherwise specified.   

• Please bring a packed lunch.   
• We invite donations to help with our 

expenses. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

The God who Speaks: 
Year of the Word 
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